Referencia
2400853
2400629
2401242
2401366
2401199
2401330
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2400616
2400617
2400660
2400934
2401398
1875003

Somfy Espafia, S.A.

LISTADO PRODUCTOS REBAJADOS
SGA 4100

GDK 3000

Radio Programmable Thermostat

Indoor Plug - F type (grey) (Old 2401150)

Pack Indoor Plug + remote control - F type (grey)

VIDEO DOORPHONE V100

VIDEO DOORPHONE V200 BLACK
VIDEO DOORPHONE V200 WHITE
INDOOR CAMERA VISIDOM IC100
PROTEXIOM START GSM

Set of 2 white Opening Detectors
Opening detector white

Opening detector brown

Opening and glass breakage detector white
Opening and glass breakage detector brown
Audiosonic glass breakage detector
Opening detector for roller shutter
Movement detector for home with big dog
Movement detector for pets

Outdoor Movement detector

Smoke detector

Alarm keypad + 1 badge

Set of 2 badges

ON/OFF remote control

ON/OFF + zones remote control
Multi-applications remote control

Indoor siren

Connected Lock pack

Sensor de movimiento

P° Ferrocarriles Catalanes, 290-292
08940 Cornella (Barcelona)

Tel. 934 800 900*

Fax 933 770 396

Inscrita en el Registro Mercantil de Barcelona.
Tomo 25.181, Folio 136, Hoja B-85.205, Inscripcion 27. C.1.F. A-08964868
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